
 
 

School Holidays – Academic Year 2023/24 (Commencing September 2023) 
 

Autumn Term  

TRAINING DAY CLOSED TO PUPILS Monday 4th September 2023 

 CLOSED TO PUPILS Tuesday  5th September 2023 

 SCHOOL REOPENS AT 

8:50AM 

Wednesday  6th September 2023 

TRAINING DAY CLOSED TO PUPILS FRIDAY 6th October 2023 

OCTOBER HALF TERM SCHOOL CLOSED Monday 23rd October 2023 

 SCHOOL REOPENS AT 

8:50AM 

Monday 30th October 2023 

CHRISTMAS HOLIDAY SCHOOL CLOSED Wednesday  20th December 2023 

 

Spring Term  

 SCHOOL REOPENS AT 

8.50AM 

Thursday  4th January 2024 

FEBRUARY HALF TERM 

HOLIDAY 

SCHOOL CLOSED Monday 12th February 2024 

 SCHOOL REOPENS AT 

8.50AM 

Monday 19th February 2024 

EASTER HOLIDAY SCHOOL CLOSED Monday 25th March 2024 

 

Summer Term  

 SCHOOL REOPENS AT 

8.50AM 

Monday 8th April 2024 

MAY DAY BANK HOLIDAY SCHOOL CLOSED Monday 6th May 2024 

SPRING BANK HALF TERM 

HOLIDAY 

SCHOOL CLOSED Monday 27th May 2024 

 SCHOOL REOPENS AT 

8.50AM 

Monday 3rd June 2024 

SUMMER HOLIDAY SCHOOL CLOSES AT 

3.30PM 

FRIDAY 19th July 2024 

TRAINING DAY CLOSED TO PUPILS Monday 22nd July 2024 

TRAINING DAY CLOSED TO PUPILS Tuesday 23rd  July 2024 

 


